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User Activity for xxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

Work performed in seconds
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Chart Details

Patient 'Time Dispensed \Elapsed Seconds
carolyn  XXXXXXXXXX \ |
AVAPRO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:37:25 AM 7
METFORMIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:37:32 AM 6
POLYETH GLYC 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:37:38 AM 5
DIGOXIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:37:43 AM 3
ISOSORB MONO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:37:46 AM 57




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

Richard xxxxxxxxxx

LORAZEPAM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:56:16 AM 36
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:56:52 AM 59
GLIPIZIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:57:51 AM 10
GABAPENTIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:58:01 AM 11
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:58:12 AM 61
FINASTERIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:28:52 AM 358
Wayne XXXXXXXXXX ‘ ‘
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:34:50 AM 4
SPIRONOLACT 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:34:54 AM 5
FINASTERIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:34:59 AM 5
FLOMAX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:04 AM 2
CALCIUM 600 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:06 AM 3
NIACIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:09 AM 3
THERAPEUT M 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:12 AM 6
DORZOL/TIMOLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:18 AM 5
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:23 AM 15
DIOVAN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:35:38 AM 4




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

RAZADYNE 50MG ER TAB

Jeanette XXxXXXXXxXxx

NEXIUM 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:35:42 AM

1/3/2010 7:38:43 AM

LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:38:48 AM

PLAVIX 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:38:52 AM

POT CHLORIDE 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:38:55 AM

HYDROCHLOROT 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:38:58 AM

METAMUCIL 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:01 AM

ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:05 AM

METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:09 AM

POLYETH GLYC 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:12 AM

BUSPIRONE 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:15 AM

MINERAL 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:19 AM

AMITIZA 50MG ER TAB

Helen Xxxxxxxxxx

FUROSEMIDE 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:39:41 AM

1/3/2010 7:13:05 AM

KLOR-CON 10 50MG ER TAB

Grace XXXXXXXXXX

1/3/2010 7:13:07 AM




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:53:31 AM 3
FOLIC ACID 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:53:34 AM 29
ALPRAZOLAM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:54:03 AM 34
ERGOTAM/CAFF 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:54:37 AM 99

Josephine XXXXXXXXXX

DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:02:16 AM 7
LEVBID 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:23 AM 3
CELEBREX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:26 AM 7
VITAMIN B-12 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:33 AM 5
FUROSEMIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:38 AM 5
DIOVAN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:43 AM 5
LORATADINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:48 AM 7
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:02:55 AM 6
MYTAB GAS 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:03:01 AM 24
MI-ACID MAX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:03:25 AM 61

Lorna XxXxXxxXxxXxxx
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:22:25 AM

46

ERYTHROMYCIN 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:23:11 AM

136




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

FOLIC ACID 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:27 AM 9
DILTIAZEM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:36 AM 6
GLYBURIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:42 AM 4
DIGOXIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:46 AM 5
PLAVIX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:51 AM 4
ACTOS 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:55 AM 4
OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:25:59 AM 4
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:03 AM 5
ACYCLOVIR 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:08 AM 6
FUROSEMIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:14 AM 5
FERROUS SULF 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:19 AM 6
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:25 AM 6
METFORMIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:31 AM 26
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:26:57 AM 8
OXYBUTYNIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:27:05 AM 35
PREDNISOLONE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:27:40 AM 72
Agnes XXXXXXXXXX \ \
NAMENDA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:45:24 AM 9




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

METFORMIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:45:33 AM 5
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:45:38 AM 4
ARICEPT 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:45:42 AM 5
PLAVIX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:45:47 AM 45
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:46:32 AM 90
Robert Xxxxxxxxxx ‘ ‘
SENNA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:02 AM 6
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:08 AM 3
PROPRANOLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:11 AM 6
ONE DAILY 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:17 AM 3
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:20 AM 4
CITALOPRAM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:24 AM 7
DIGOXIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:31 AM 3
OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:34 AM 18
COMBIVENT 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:48:52 AM 24
SYSTANE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:49:16 AM 255
CLARINEX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:09:41 AM 29




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

LEXAPRO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:10:10 AM 9
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:10:19 AM 4
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:10:23 AM 7
ONE DAILY 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:10:30 AM 3
NAMENDA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:10:33 AM 60
MICATIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:11:33 AM 6
VOLTAREN TOPICAL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:11:39 AM 86
ANN XXXXXXXXXX ‘ ‘
POT CHLORIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:00 AM 4
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:04 AM 5
PLAVIX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:09 AM 20
OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:29 AM 10
PROAIR HFA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:39 AM 4
PREDNISOLONE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:43:43 AM 18
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:44:01 AM 3
TRILEPTAL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:44:04 AM 4
FEXOFENADINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:44:08 AM 32




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

William XxXxxxxxxxx

FLOMAX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:23:29 AM 4
VITAMIN B-1 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:23:33 AM 4
DIOVAN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:23:37 AM 3
FAMOTIDINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:23:40 AM 106
Winfredo XxxxXxxxxx ‘ ‘
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:29 AM 5
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:34 AM 3
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:37 AM 3
NAMENDA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:40 AM 5
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:45 AM 4
SIMVASTATIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:21:49 AM 100
Joyce XXXXXXXXXX \ ‘ ‘
FUROSEMIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:26 AM 5
ISOSORB MONO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:31 AM 5
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:36 AM 5
PROTONIX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:41 AM 7
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:48 AM 4
ALLOPURINOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:52 AM 4




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:56 AM 3
GLIPIZIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:25:59 AM 5
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:26:04 AM 153

MARGARET XXXXXXXXXX

PRIMIDONE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:14:43 AM 7
GEODON 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:14:50 AM 5
LAMICTAL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:14:55 AM 4
TRIHEXYPHEN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:14:59 AM 4
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:15:03 AM 5
LEVOTHYROXIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:15:08 AM 6
SERTRALINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:15:14 AM 69
LORAZEPAM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:16:23 AM 74
POLYETH GLYC 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:17:37 AM 14
ARTIFI TEARS 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:17:51 AM 94

BEATRICE XXXXXXXXXX ‘
OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:19:25 AM 8
DIOVAN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:19:33 AM 3
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:19:36 AM 5




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

SIMVASTATIN 50MG ER TAB

1/3/2010 7:19:41 AM

FERROUS SULF 50MG ER TAB

GENEVIEVE XXXXXXXXXX

1/3/2010 7:19:46 AM

159

PRILOSEC 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:13 AM 8
LEXAPRO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:21 AM 5
ARICEPT 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:26 AM 5
NAMENDA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:31 AM 4
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:35 AM 3
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:38 AM 5
BUSPIRONE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:59:43 AM 21
PROVENTIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:00:04 AM 17
EURAX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:00:21 AM 6
FLUOCINONIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:00:27 AM 14
ADVAIR DISKU 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:00:41 AM 95

THERESA XXXXXXXXXX ‘
NAMENDA 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:26 AM 8
POT CHLORIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:34 AM 7
RANITIDINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:41 AM 9




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

CITALOPRAM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:50 AM 5
DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:55 AM 4
NAPROXEN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:04:59 AM 4
ENALAPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:05:03 AM 11
ACYCLOVIR 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:05:14 AM 53
ACETAMIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:06:07 AM 136
DORZOL/TIMOLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:08:23 AM 78

CATHERINE XXXXXXXXXX

ROPINIROLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:41:38 AM 9
OYST-CAL-D 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:41:47 AM 5
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:41:52 AM 9
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:42:01 AM 83
ARTIFI TEARS 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:43:24 AM 71
POLYETH GLYC 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:44:35 AM 49

MARY XXXXXXXXXX

FERREX 150 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:06 AM 26
FUROSEMIDE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:32 AM 4
METOLAZONE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:36 AM 5




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:41 AM 4
FLOMAX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:45 AM 4
ZEMPLAR 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:49 AM 6
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:33:55 AM 23
PROSTAT 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:34:18 AM 136
MARIE XXXXXXXXXX ‘ ‘
OYST-CAL-D 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:36:34 AM 14
DEMECLOCYCL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:36:48 AM 4
AMLODIPINE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:36:52 AM 5
TRAMADOL HCL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:36:57 AM 4
ONE DAILY 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:01 AM 6
OMEPRAZOLE 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:07 AM 5
PHENYTOIN EX 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:12 AM 5
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:17 AM 5
ISOSORB MONO 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:22 AM 37
LIDODERM 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:37:59 AM 7
FORTICAL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:38:06 AM 5




User Activity for xxxxxxxx, Jennifer on 1/3/2010

ADVAIR DISKU 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:38:11 AM 207

MARJORIE XXXXXXXXXX \

DOCUSATE SOD 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:37 AM 4
LISINOPRIL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:41 AM 6
PRAVASTATIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:47 AM 3
ASPIRIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:50 AM 2
ONE DAILY 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:52 AM 6
METOPROLOL 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 6:28:58 AM 248

Wanda xxxxxxxxxx \ ‘ ‘
METFORMIN 50MG ER TAB 1/3/2010 7:36:34 AM 51




